2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #2

Female 12-17
Keira Rogan

Male 12-17
Jack Kroll

Female 18-29
Anna lzzo

Sylvie Linck
Samantha Hutchins

Male 18-29

John Cho

Paul Ford

Diego Schillar
Evan Nichols
Sam Baker
James Cho
William Cho

Erik Sarier
Matthew Torrell
Connor Sweeny
Connor Torrell
Bradford Matthews
Dave Angel Singh

Female 30-39
Elizabeth Izzo
Sarah Lister
Rachel Scall
Natascha Tulloch
Sarah Gardner
Jennifer Manning
Rhiannon Adsit

Male 30-39
Sean Davis

Keith Kogut
Will Trithart
Steve Greco

Female 40-49
Renee Towne
Erica Lafountain
Kayla Riley

Hometown

Saratoga Springs, NY

Delmar, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Albany, NY

Summit, NJ
Jay, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lyme, NH
Saranac Lake, NY
New York, NY
Summit, NJ
Closter, NJ
Webster, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
Webster, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
Bayville, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Potsdam, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Norwood, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Ausable Forks, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Concord, NH
Saranac Lake, NY
Potsdam, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Potsdam, NY
Potsdam, NY

Swim

00:11:01

00:16:25

00:10:46
00:09:46
00:12:45

00:08:02
00:07:39
00:10:04
00:08:51
00:07:43
00:10:39
00:06:31
00:06:26
00:11:08
00:10:54
00:11:07
00:12:04
00:14:56

00:08:26
00:09:18
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:10:44
00:08:34
00:10:21

00:06:04
00:09:25
00:08:13
00:09:45

00:07:46
00:09:45
00:06:58

Bike

00:58:51

00:42:54

00:43:03
00:54:15
00:58:07

00:36:36
00:36:49
00:33:47
00:35:31
00:38:56
00:40:11
00:43:30
00:41:18
00:45:11
00:51:36
00:52:06
00:55:58
00:57:54

00:35:11
00:39:15
00:41:37
00:46:41
00:45:04
00:44:21
00:43:07

00:34:09
00:38:12
00:37:13
00:44:17

00:39:29
00:43:05
00:42:48

Run

00:19:23

00:24:03

00:23:37
00:27:21
00:32:43

00:18:12
00:21:51
00:22:38
00:22:52
00:23:01
00:24:32
00:25:23
00:29:35
00:21:44
00:27:07
00:27:51
00:26:48
00:26:00

00:20:07
00:24:57
00:27:44
00:23:33
00:24:20
00:30:21
00:29:56

00:20:01
00:22:28
00:25:11
00:22:45

00:25:00
00:27:51
00:31:45

7/1/2024
Total

01:29:15

01:23:22

01:17:26
01:31:22
01:43:35

01:02:50
01:06:19
01:06:29
01:07:14
01:09:40
01:15:22
01:15:24
01:17:19
01:18:03
01:29:37
01:31:04
01:34:50
01:38:50

01:03:44
01:13:30
01:16:13
01:17:09
01:20:08
01:23:16
01:23:24

01:00:14
01:10:05
01:10:37
01:16:47

01:12:15
01:20:41
01:21:31



Male 40-49

Kevin Bouchard-Hall
Ben Stauffer

Paul Rokoszak

Female 50-59
Tina Devlin

Darci Whitney
Melinda Fairchild
Rachel Khanna

Male 50-59
Dylan Cohen
Jay Fogarty
Ted Burdick
Bill Peer
Paul Rogan

Female 60-69
Nancy Bryant

Male 60-69
Jim Allott
John Crawford
Tom Deluca
Billy Whitney

Teams

Chloe Rauahau
Seamus Williams
Mallory Williams

Helena Cordick
John Stack
Laura Haley

Grace Hiltonen
Grace Hiltonen
Kate Cleary

Wesley Gerace
Mike Torrell
Mike Torrell

Hometown

Elizabethtown, NY
Nicholville, NY
Jay, NY

Springfield, PA
Lake Placid, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Saratoga Springs, NY

Wilmington, NY

Wilton, NY
Queensbury, NY
Agawam, MA
Lake Placid, NY

Ottawa, ON CAN
Cantley, QC CAN
Cantley, QC CAN

Cadyville, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Cadyville, NY

Potsdam, NY
Potsdam, NY
Canton, NY

Webster, NY
Webster, NY
Webster, NY

Swim

00:09:07
00:08:40
00:07:33

00:10:01
00:11:04
00:11:11
00:12:44

00:07:08
00:10:03
00:10:44
00:11:22
00:12:20

00:13:58

00:08:48
00:09:56
00:11:00
00:10:16

00:07:47

00:06:35

00:09:15

00:10:06

Bike

00:33:38
00:35:04
00:39:54

00:41:36
00:41:22
00:43:50
00:47:54

00:35:17
00:38:21
00:41:18
00:42:30
00:51:38

00:52:28

00:35:18
00:45:13
00:40:50
00:50:06

00:31:22

00:39:48

00:38:56

00:41:53

Run

00:20:55
00:24:33
00:26:30

00:25:38
00:25:20
00:28:59
00:30:40

00:22:54
00:25:32
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:29:39

00:38:24

00:23:34
00:28:00
00:33:21
00:46:07

00:21:34

00:23:34

00:25:31

00:26:35

Total

01:03:40
01:08:17
01:13:57

01:17:15
01:17:46
01:24:00
01:31:18

01:05:19
01:13:56
01:20:13
01:22:04
01:33:37

01:44:50

01:07:40
01:23:09
01:25:11
01:46:29

01:00:43

01:09:57

01:13:42

01:18:34



Teams

Leah Stauffer
Paul Stauffer
Leah Stauffer

Frances Rochat
Andrew Rochat
Luke Eastman

Aileen Burdick
Edward Henry Burdick
Kate Burdick

Mark Wilcox
Nancie Battaglia
Nancie Battaglia

Mayzie Crawford
Erin Britt
Erin Britt

Brian Sweeny
Brian Sweeny
Corinne Sweeny

Hometown

Nicholville, NY
Nicholville, NY
Nicholville, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Rye, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Rye, NY

Essex, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Charlottesville, VA
Keswick, VA
Keswick, VA

Oyster Bay, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
Oyster Bay, NY

Swim

00:09:10

00:11:13

00:10:36

00:07:00

00:09:46

00:10:35

Bike

00:45:30

00:43:55

00:47:23

00:49:00

00:50:11

00:55:38

Run

00:26:22

00:26:44

00:27:39

00:30:54

00:40:26

00:34:55

Total

01:21:02

01:21:52

01:25:38

01:26:54

01:40:23

01:41:08



