2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #2 7/1/2024						
	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total	
Female 12-17						
Keira Rogan	Saratoga Springs, NY	00:11:01	00:58:51	00:19:23	01:29:15	
Male 12-17						
Jack Kroll	Delmar, NY	00:16:25	00:42:54	00:24:03	01:23:22	
Female 18-29						
Anna Izzo	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:46	00:43:03	00:23:37	01:17:26	
Sylvie Linck	Saranac Lake, NY	00:09:46	00:54:15	00:27:21	01:31:22	
Samantha Hutchins	Albany, NY	00:12:45	00:58:07	00:32:43	01:43:35	
Male 18-29						
John Cho	Summit, NJ	00:08:02	00:36:36	00:18:12	01:02:50	
Paul Ford	Jay, NY	00:07:39	00:36:49	00:21:51	01:06:19	
Diego Schillar	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:04	00:33:47	00:22:38	01:06:29	
Evan Nichols	Lyme, NH	00:08:51	00:35:31	00:22:52	01:07:14	
Sam Baker	Saranac Lake, NY	00:07:43	00:38:56	00:23:01	01:09:40	
James Cho	New York, NY	00:10:39	00:40:11	00:24:32	01:15:22	
William Cho	Summit, NJ	00:06:31	00:43:30	00:25:23	01:15:24	
Erik Sarier	Closter, NJ	00:06:26	00:41:18	00:29:35	01:17:19	
Matthew Torrell	Webster, NY	00:11:08	00:45:11	00:21:44	01:18:03	
Connor Sweeny	Oyster Bay, NY	00:10:54	00:51:36	00:27:07	01:29:37	
Connor Torrell	Webster, NY	00:11:07	00:52:06	00:27:51	01:31:04	
<b>Bradford Matthews</b>	Oyster Bay, NY	00:12:04	00:55:58	00:26:48	01:34:50	
Dave Angel Singh	Bayville, NY	00:14:56	00:57:54	00:26:00	01:38:50	
Female 30-39						
Elizabeth Izzo	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:26	00:35:11	00:20:07	01:03:44	
Sarah Lister	Potsdam, NY	00:09:18	00:39:15	00:24:57	01:13:30	
Rachel Scall	Brooklyn, NY	00:06:52	00:41:37	00:27:44	01:16:13	
Natascha Tulloch	Norwood, NY	00:06:55	00:46:41	00:23:33	01:17:09	
Sarah Gardner	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:44	00:45:04	00:24:20	01:20:08	
Jennifer Manning	Ausable Forks, NY	00:08:34	00:44:21	00:30:21	01:23:16	
Rhiannon Adsit	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:21	00:43:07	00:29:56	01:23:24	
Male 30-39						
Sean Davis	Concord, NH	00:06:04	00:34:09	00:20:01	01:00:14	
Keith Kogut	Saranac Lake, NY	00:09:25	00:38:12	00:22:28	01:10:05	
Will Trithart	Potsdam, NY	00:08:13	00:37:13	00:25:11	01:10:37	
Steve Greco		00:09:45	00:44:17	00:22:45	01:16:47	
Female 40-49						
Renee Towne	Lake Placid, NY	00:07:46	00:39:29	00:25:00	01:12:15	
Erica Lafountain	Potsdam, NY	00:09:45	00:43:05	00:27:51	01:20:41	
Kayla Riley	Potsdam, NY	00:06:58	00:42:48	00:31:45	01:21:31	

	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total
Male 40-49					
Kevin Bouchard-Hall	Elizabethtown, NY	00:09:07	00:33:38	00:20:55	01:03:40
Ben Stauffer	Nicholville, NY	00:08:40	00:35:04	00:24:33	01:08:17
Paul Rokoszak	Jay, NY	00:07:33	00:39:54	00:26:30	01:13:57
Female 50-59					
Tina Devlin	Springfield, PA	00:10:01	00:41:36	00:25:38	01:17:15
Darci Whitney	Lake Placid, NY	00:11:04	00:41:22	00:25:20	01:17:46
Melinda Fairchild	Saranac Lake, NY	00:11:11	00:43:50	00:28:59	01:24:00
Rachel Khanna	Lake Placid, NY	00:12:44	00:47:54	00:30:40	01:31:18
Male 50-59					
Dylan Cohen	Lake Placid, NY	00:07:08	00:35:17	00:22:54	01:05:19
Jay Fogarty	Saranac Lake, NY	00:10:03	00:38:21	00:25:32	01:13:56
Ted Burdick	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:44	00:41:18	00:28:11	01:20:13
Bill Peer	Saranac Lake, NY	00:11:22	00:42:30	00:28:12	01:22:04
Paul Rogan	Saratoga Springs, NY	00:12:20	00:51:38	00:29:39	01:33:37
Female 60-69					
Nancy Bryant	Wilmington, NY	00:13:58	00:52:28	00:38:24	01:44:50
Male 60-69					
Jim Allott	Wilton, NY	00:08:48	00:35:18	00:23:34	01:07:40
John Crawford	Queensbury, NY	00:09:56	00:45:13	00:28:00	01:23:09
Tom Deluca	Agawam, MA	00:11:00	00:40:50	00:33:21	01:25:11
Billy Whitney	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:16	00:50:06	00:46:07	01:46:29
Teams					
Chloe Rauahau	Ottawa, ON CAN	00:07:47			01:00:43
Seamus Williams	Cantley, QC CAN		00:31:22		
Mallory Williams	Cantley, QC CAN			00:21:34	
Helena Cordick	Cadyville, NY	00:06:35			01:09:57
John Stack	Saranac Lake, NY		00:39:48		
Laura Haley	Cadyville, NY			00:23:34	
Grace Hiltonen	Potsdam, NY	00:09:15			01:13:42
Grace Hiltonen	Potsdam, NY		00:38:56		
Kate Cleary	Canton, NY			00:25:31	
Wesley Gerace	Webster, NY	00:10:06			01:18:34
Mike Torrell	Webster, NY		00:41:53		
Mike Torrell	Webster, NY			00:26:35	

	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total
Teams					
Leah Stauffer	Nicholville, NY	00:09:10			01:21:02
Paul Stauffer	Nicholville, NY		00:45:30		
Leah Stauffer	Nicholville, NY			00:26:22	
Frances Rochat	Lake Diesid NV	00:11:13			01.21.52
	Lake Placid, NY	00:11:13	00.42.55		01:21:52
Andrew Rochat	Lake Placid, NY		00:43:55		
Luke Eastman	Lake Placid, NY			00:26:44	
Aileen Burdick	Rye, NY	00:10:36			01:25:38
Edward Henry Burdick	Lake Placid, NY		00:47:23		
Kate Burdick	Rye, NY			00:27:39	
	<i>γ - γ</i>				
Mark Wilcox	Essex, NY	00:07:00			01:26:54
Nancie Battaglia	Lake Placid, NY		00:49:00		
Nancie Battaglia	Lake Placid, NY			00:30:54	
Mayzie Crawford	Charlottesville, VA	00:09:46			01:40:23
Erin Britt	Keswick, VA		00:50:11		
Erin Britt	Keswick, VA			00:40:26	
Brian Sweeny	Oyster Bay, NY	00:10:35			01:41:08
•	•	00.10.55	00.55.30		01.41.06
Brian Sweeny	Oyster Bay, NY		00:55:38	00.24.55	
Corinne Sweeny	Oyster Bay, NY			00:34:55	